Soup 1litre

Tomato Orzo Soup

Meals

Maple glaze pork
chop, rice, chef
vegetable

Dry rub chicken
leg, mash potato,
chef vegetable

Braised beef, mash
potato, chef
vegetable

Messy hamburger
steak, garlic mash
potato, chef
vegetable

Specialty

Chicken bacon
cannelloni in white
sauce

Dessert

Individual Mini Oreo Cheesecakes

512

Senior
S12

$12

$12

$12

512

Individual
S15

515

$15

$15

515

Family (of 4)
S60

$60

$60

$60

$60

S7 each
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